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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

12-oct-15 02.56

Competencia: 07. AGOSTADERO

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Especial 1

Alexis Nayib Chavolla Rodriguez EXPERTOS 03:13:931 94 4

Arlex Guillermo  Acevedo Márquín EXPERTOS 03:16:182 108 4

Jorge De Anda  Garciarce EXPERTOS 30 03:18:773 3 3

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 03:19:624 70 3

Laurent Jullien Gandoulf EXPERTOS 30 03:23:345 56 3

Carlos Nafarrate Bordson EXPERTOS 30 03:24:396 33 4

Oscar Ernesto Fierro Diaz INTERMEDIOS 03:30:157 35 3

Alvaro  Oruña Laveaga EXPERTOS 03:30:948 109 4

Jose Sanchez Alarcon EXPERTOS 30 03:31:229 18 3

Rafael Garcia de alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 30 03:31:7110 217 4

Javier Maximiliano Gonzalez Romero EXPERTOS 30 03:32:5111 34 3

Jorge Flores Alarcon INTERMEDIOS 03:32:9112 4 3

Alvaro Araiza Ochoa AVANZADOS 03:34:5413 831 3

David Casillas Alvarez AVANZADOS 03:34:9414 17 3

Wenceslao Silva Valle INTERMEDIOS 03:36:6415 223 3

Misael  Gonzalez Orendain EXPERTOS 40 03:39:1016 15 3

Juan Carlos Gonzalez  Muñoz AVANZADOS 30 03:40:9717 57 3

Abraham Carrillo Leos AVANZADOS 30 03:41:9618 255 3

Guillermo Gomez Carroll EXPERTOS 30 03:42:7619 102 4

Omar Gutierrez López AVANZADOS 30 03:42:8120 512 2

Ivan Ruiz Gonzalez AVANZADOS 30 03:43:1421 558 3

Francisco Javier De La Paz Aguirre AVANZADOS 40 03:43:4122 69 3

Roberto Carlos Ulloa Ruiz AVANZADOS 30 03:45:8923 357 3

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez NOVATOS 03:47:3024 924 3

Jorge Dargox Iñiguez AVANZADOS 30 03:47:7025 101 3

Alejandro Pont Guerra EXPERTOS 40 03:48:6426 326 3

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez AVANZADOS 30 03:49:6427 635 3

Ricardo Alcala Suro AVANZADOS 30 03:50:0428 588 2

Carlos Nafarrate Vazquez EXPERTOS 40 03:54:2629 602 3

Jose Alejandro Trujillo Briseño EXPERTOS 40 03:56:6330 409 3

Gabriel Nafarrate Vazquez EXPERTOS 40 03:57:9531 391 2

Nicolas Buenrostro Soria NOVATOS 04:00:0532 14 3

Guillermo Gomez Davalos AVANZADOS 40 04:26:4633 603 2

Jose de Jesus Mejia Mora AVANZADOS 40 04:27:7834 32 3
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Reporte de Mejor Vuelta por Piloto

12-oct-15 02.56

Competencia: 07. AGOSTADERO

Nombre Categoria Mejor TiempoNumero Vuelta

Especial 2

Alexis Nayib Chavolla Rodriguez EXPERTOS 08:23:781 94 4

Carlos Nafarrate Bordson EXPERTOS 30 08:24:972 33 4

Antonio Sahagun Franyutti EXPERTOS 08:35:593 70 4

Jorge De Anda  Garciarce EXPERTOS 30 08:36:214 3 3

Arlex Guillermo  Acevedo Márquín EXPERTOS 08:45:305 108 4

Alvaro Araiza Ochoa AVANZADOS 08:47:786 831 4

Laurent Jullien Gandoulf EXPERTOS 30 09:22:877 56 4

David Casillas Alvarez AVANZADOS 09:25:968 17 4

Jorge Flores Alarcon INTERMEDIOS 09:29:309 4 3

Rafael Garcia de alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 30 09:32:8510 217 4

Alvaro  Oruña Laveaga EXPERTOS 09:36:2411 109 4

Javier Maximiliano Gonzalez Romero EXPERTOS 30 09:41:4812 34 4

Ivan Ruiz Gonzalez AVANZADOS 30 09:41:8213 558 3

Wenceslao Silva Valle INTERMEDIOS 09:45:2514 223 3

Guillermo Gomez Carroll EXPERTOS 30 09:47:5515 102 3

Oscar Ernesto Fierro Diaz INTERMEDIOS 09:47:9516 35 3

Juan Carlos Gonzalez  Muñoz AVANZADOS 30 09:58:7717 57 3

Misael  Gonzalez Orendain EXPERTOS 40 10:01:5718 15 3

Alejandro Guerrero Gonzalez AVANZADOS 30 10:07:7019 635 2

Francisco Javier De La Paz Aguirre AVANZADOS 40 10:07:9820 69 3

Ricardo Alcala Suro AVANZADOS 30 10:20:0821 588 3

Omar Gutierrez López AVANZADOS 30 10:22:5822 512 3

Francisco Irak Chavolla Rodriguez NOVATOS 10:29:1323 924 3

Jose Sanchez Alarcon EXPERTOS 30 10:33:4424 18 3

Alejandro Pont Guerra EXPERTOS 40 10:33:9325 326 2

Gabriel Nafarrate Vazquez EXPERTOS 40 10:41:6926 391 3

Carlos Nafarrate Vazquez EXPERTOS 40 10:45:4427 602 3

Abraham Carrillo Leos AVANZADOS 30 10:49:7228 255 2

Roberto Carlos Ulloa Ruiz AVANZADOS 30 10:54:1829 357 3

Jorge Dargox Iñiguez AVANZADOS 30 11:25:6530 101 3

Nicolas Buenrostro Soria NOVATOS 11:28:9331 14 2

Guillermo Gomez Davalos AVANZADOS 40 11:51:1832 603 3

Jose Alejandro Trujillo Briseño EXPERTOS 40 12:52:1833 409 2

Jose de Jesus Mejia Mora AVANZADOS 40 13:40:9034 32 2


